
Package Name Subcontractor Name Contact Contact Email Contact Number
31A - Clearing & Grubbing
Prime Bidder Empire Site Development Tim Casey tcasey@rifenburg.com 518-376-2581
Prime Bidder Ramboll/Mohawk Valley Materials Andy Philips andy.philips@ramboll.com 315-420-8439
Prime Bidder Supreme Industries Jamieson Boucher jboucher@supremeindustries.com 860-485-4101
32A - Aggregate Processing
Prime Bidder Northern Asphalt Richard Riccelli richard.riccelli@riccellienterprises.com 585-370-4002
Prime Bidder Heidelberg Materials Dylan Neudecker dylan.neudecker@heidelbergmaterials.com 606-386-0341
Prime Bidder Callanan Don Fane dfane@callanan.com 518-374-2222
Prime Bidder Benson Mines Stuart Carlisle Stuart@Bensonmines.com 860-903-0748
41A - Batch Plants
Prime Bidder Northern Asphalt Richard Riccelli richard.riccelli@riccellienterprises.com 585-370-4002
Prime Bidder Heidelberg Materials Dylan Neudecker dylan.neudecker@heidelbergmaterials.com 606-386-0341
Prime Bidder Scurto Cement Construction Nick Wishkirchen nickw@scurtocement.com 847-321-1464
02A - SWPPP Inspector
Prime Bidder Ramboll Americas Integrated Solutions Andy Philips andy.philips@ramboll.com 315-420-8439
Prime Bidder Terracon Joe Robichaud joe.robichaud@terracon.com 518-859-2612
Prime Bidder Weston Solutions, Inc. Don Earle don.earle@westonsolutions.com 786-203-5477
Prime Bidder McFarland Johnson, Inc. Jason Kantak jkantak@mjinc.com 315-551-8338
02B - Surveyor
Prime Bidder MJ Engineering Mike DeBrino mdebrino@mjteam.com 518-698-9131
Prime Bidder Ravi Engineering & Land Surveying Sean Baldwin sbaldwin@ravieng.com 585-223-3660
01C - Guard Shacks
Prime Bidder Next 150 Construction Mark Breslin mbreslin@next150co.com 518-461-6315
Prime Bidder Murnane Building Contractors Pete Shanahan pshanahan@murnanebuilding.com 315-432-0490 x 302
Prime Bidder Global Specialty Construction Services Jeff Forlenza jeff.forlenza@gscsservces.com 859-760-1610
Prime Bidder Rodriguez Construction Group Luis Rodriguez lar@rodriguez-cg.com 716-523-2001
Prime Bidder JBS Dirt Jim Baker jbsdirt@aol.com 315-427-3306
01B - Site Trailers & Sanitary Facilities
Prime Bidder William Scotsman Erich Omans erich.omans@willscot.com 315-378-7489
Prime Bidder Cassone Adam Rogowski adam@cassone.com 518-409-5491
Prime Bidder Triumph Modular Shannon Barrett  sbarrett@triumphmodular.com  978-799-7504
Prime Bidder Global Specialty Construction Services Jeff Forlenza jeff.forlenza@gscsservces.com 859-760-1610
Prime Bidder Nadler Mobile LLC Joe Muscolino joe.muscolino@nadlermodular.com 315 234-5644 
Prime Bidder Rodriguez Construction Group Luis Rodriguez lar@rodriguez-cg.com 716-523-2001
Prime Bidder Mohawk Valley Materials Jenna DeBlasiis jd@mohawkvalleymaterials.com 315-240-3181
32C - Temporary Fencing
Prime Bidder Rommel Fence Kyle Butler projectsupport@rommelcompanies.com 315-826-3758 ext 105
Prime Bidder Woodsmith Fence Joe Smith jsmith@woodsmithfence.com 716-433-1300
Prime Bidder PJP Installers Rafael Fernandez rafael@pjpinstallers.com 201-250-0766
Prime Bidder Atlas Fence (ProMax Fence) Chris Polimino Chris@atlasfence.com 315-463-9207 x 309
Prime Bidder Global Specialty Construction Services Jeff Forlenza jeff.forlenza@gscsservces.com 859-760-1610
Prime Bidder Orin Landscaping Kevin Bessy kbessy@ronigroup.ca 343-630-0411
Prime Bidder Complete Fence Ashlyn Polheber apolheber@cnifence.com 630-231-9550
01D - Rental Equipment
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Prime Bidder United Rentals Jim Voegler jvoegler@ur.com 315-967-4856
Prime Bidder ADMAR Neil Murphy nmurphy@admarsupply.com 315-433-5000
Prime Bidder Herc Rentals Patricia Jordan patricia.jordan@hercrentals.com 315-622-4939
Prime Bidder Milton Rents Chris Rhea chris_rhea@miltonrents.com 315-569-9594
Prime Bidder Mid Country Machinery Ryan Stiles RyanS@midcountry.com 315-288-6473
Prime Bidder Sunbelt Rentals Marissa Lotito marissa.lotito@sunbeltrentals.com 630-973-9615
31B - Mass Excavation (1a+1b)
Prime Bidder Michels Kyle Melcher kmelcher2@michels.us 920-539-0965 
Prime Bidder Empire Site Development Tim Casey tcasey@rifenburg.com 518-376-2581
Prime Bidder Petillo / JR Vinagro Corporation JV Patrick Lynch plynch@petillo.com 201-274-3909
31C - Mass Excavation (1c)
Prime Bidder Michels Kyle Melcher kmelcher2@michels.us 920-539-0965 
Prime Bidder Empire Site Development Tim Casey tcasey@rifenburg.com 518-376-2581
Prime Bidder Petillo / JR Vinagro Corporation JV Patrick Lynch plynch@petillo.com 201-274-3909
32B - Retaining Wall
Prime Bidder Jersen Construction Group Chris Lepkowski clepkowski@jersen.com 518-701-0227
Prime Bidder Murnane Building Contractors, Inc Pete Shanahan pshanahan@murnanebuilding.com 315-432-0490
Prime Bidder Baker Concrete Construction Josh Nevill NevillJ@BakerConstruction.com 513-822-0932
Prime Bidder Scurto Cement Construction Nick Wishkirchen nickw@scurtocement.com 847-321-1464
Prime Bidder Michels Kyle Melcher kmelcher2@michels.us 920-539-0965 
Prime Bidder CECO Concrete Construction Chris Chubet cchubet@cecoconcrete.com 860-982-5946
Prime Bidder LeChase Construction Services, LLC Ken Osmun ken.osmun@lechase.com 315-466-6782
Prime Bidder Petillo Patrick Lynch plynch@petillo.com 201-274-3909
Prime Bidder Roni Group Kevin Bessy kbessy@ronigroup.ca 343-630-0411
Prime Bidder The Wesson Group LLC Jeff Lantienge jeffl@twg.us.com 315-385-9846
01E - Security Guards
Prime Bidder Securitas Security Services, USA. Kristopher Schwartz kris.schwartz@securitasinc.com 315-632-1620
Prime Bidder Signal of Western NY Luke Kusmierz lkusmierz@teamsignal.com 585-491-5236
Prime Bidder Arrow Security Doreen Bachmann dbachmann@arrowsecurity.com 315-317-6598
Prime Bidder GardaWorld Security Services US John Galvin john.galvin@garda.com 631-379-5783
Prime Bidder Tarian Group, LLC John Venturo john.venturo@tariangroup.com 631-252-7724
Prime Bidder WM securities limited liability company Wendy Morel Wmsecuritiesllc@gmail.com 845-615-9272
Prime Bidder Trace Assets Protection Service LLC Anita Sanders asanders@traceassetsprotection.com 716-578-3045
Prime Bidder Eagle express security services Inc Ugochukwu enyinnah Enyinnah Enyinnahu@yahoo.com 347-606-5481 
Prime Bidder SECURE TOWER LLC Robert Ezedunukwe Info@securetower.com 212-498-9902
Prime Bidder FREELAND INVESTIGATIONS LLC. Virgil Hutchinson investigations@freelandinv.com 315-491-8039
Prime Bidder Joseph Elite Security LLC Pierre Joseph info@josephsecurity.com 888-756-7374
Prime Bidder Phoenix Professional Protection, Inc. Henry Klein Henry@phoenixprofessionalprotection.com 518-441-7580
Prime Bidder DM Intelligence Security Solutions LLC Dennis Martinez dennis.i.martinez63@gmail.com 518-364-4828
Prime Bidder AEGIS Security Solutions LLC James Marcello aegisssllc@gmail.com 518-788-3022
Prime Bidder DDCues LLC Mike Picard MikeP@DDCues.com 518-322-2099
01F - Security Cameras
Prime Bidder Equipment Share Connor Hurst connor.hurst@equipmentshre.com 757-615-2261
Prime Bidder EverCam Kevin Pierce kevin.pierce@evercam.com 315-870 0198
Prime Bidder Earthcam Joe Streko jstreko@earthcam.com> 973-975-7159
Prime Bidder OxBlue Natasha Kharazmi Nkharazmi@oxblue.com 404-877-8720
Prime Bidder Securitas Technology John Ryan john.ryan2@securitas.com 716-472-5454
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Prime Bidder Stark Tech John Stuber stuberj@starktech.com 716-531-5573
Prime Bidder Doyle Security Systems, Inc. Travis Morgia travis.morgia@godoyle.com 315-408-8555
Prime Bidder Everon Jared Pado jaredpado@everonsolutions.com 315-232-1882
Prime Bidder Great Lakes Building Systems Inc Robert Hohl rhohl@glbs-inc.com 716-574-3734
Prime Bidder Biosite (Assa Abloy Global Solutions, Inc.) Ryan Blair ryan.blair@assaabloy.com 972-795-1467
Prime Bidder Pyramid Network Services, LLC Dion O'Brien O'Brien dobrien@pyramidns.com 312-479-2970
Prime Bidder LiveView Technologies, Inc. Jeff Rose jeff.rose@lvt.com 801-318-8214
01I - Site Logistics
Prime Bidder Pike Construction Services Nolan Adams adamn@pikecs.com 585-278-7291
Prime Bidder Salt City Constructors, LLC Steve Ritter sritter@lancdev.com 518-294-9964 ext. 111
Prime Bidder Halmar International, LLC Joe Iniguez jiniguez@halmarinternational.com 845-735-3511
Prime Bidder J.R. Vinagro Corporation Andrew Surmick asurmick@jrvinagrocorp.com 401-408-8006
Prime Bidder Petillo Patrick Lynch plynch@petillo.com 201-274-3909
Prime Bidder WD Malone Trucking and Excavating, Inc. Ryan Malone ryan@wdmalone.com 315-575-1353
Prime Bidder Michels Stephanie Mercado smercado@michels.us 414-628-2877
Prime Bidder Marcellus Construction Company, Inc. Steven J. Garrett jrgarrett@marcellusconstruction.com 315-405-3343
Prime Bidder W&D Smith and Sons Construction Inc Mike Neilson Mikeneilson@smithsitedev.com 607-692-4204 ext 105
Prime Bidder Zoladz Construction Co., Inc. Jaimee Blaskovits jaimeeb@zoladz.com 716-937-6575
Prime Bidder Empire Site Development Tim Casey tcasey@rifenburg.com 518-376-2581
Prime Bidder Wesson Group Jeff Lantiegne jeffl@twg.us.com 315-385-9846
Prime Bidder Roni Group Kevin Bessy kbessy@ronigroup.ca 343-630-0411
Prime Bidder United Civil Michael Dell Isola mdellisola@united-civil.com 978-304-1597
Prime Bidder Vollers Chris Vollers chris@vollers.cc 908-581-0802
Prime Bidder Northeast Contractors Jason Sergentanis jsergentanis@northeastcontractors.com 413-589-7201
Prime Bidder Crisdel Group Bob Reigle robertr@crisdel.com 908-413-2561
Prime Bidder Edger Enterprises Jodi Edger jodiedger@edgerinc.com 607-733-9664
Prime Bidder Barrett Paving Brian Farrell bfarrell@barrettpaving.com 513-422-4662
Prime Bidder Northern Asphalt Rich Riccelli richard.riccelli@riccellienterprises.com 315-433-5115
01G - Temporary Power
Prime Bidder E-J Electric Bill Burns wburns@ej1899.com 315-714-6262
Prime Bidder D&M Electrical Contracting Doug Winston doug@dmelectrical.com 914-345-2102
Prime Bidder Hewitt Young Electric Dan Lynch dan.lynch@hewittyoung.com 585-314-5098
01H - Temporary Water
Prime Bidder Upstate Pipe and Civil Christopher Dambach chris@industrystandardusa.com 315-436-8654
Prime Bidder Roni Group Kevin Bessy kbessy@ronigroup.ca 343-630-0411
Prime Bidder Jersen Construction Group, LLC Galen Pereau GPereau@Jersen.com 518-233-0600
Prime Bidder Marcellus Construction Company Steven Garrett jrgarrett@marcellusconstruction.com 315-405-3343
26A - Permanent UG Electrical
Prime Bidder E-J Electric Kathy Litschel klitschel@ej1899.com 718-786-9400
Prime Bidder Matco Electric Santo Caracciolo scaracciolo@matcoelectric.com 607-729-4921
Prime Bidder Gross Electric Kyle Gross kgross@grosselectricinc.com 518-792-0216
Prime Bidder Bond Building Construction Jesse Conklin jconklin@bond-building.com 617-938-4175
Prime Bidder Mass Electric Construction Co. Elizabeth Starbuck sdadmin@masselec.com 402-332-8350
Prime Bidder Michels Power Kyle Melcher / Steve Nelson kmelcher2@michels.us 920-539-0965 
Prime Bidder Lighthouse Electric Company Ryan Bandel ryan.bandel@lighthouseelectric.com 724-820-1506
Prime Bidder Conti LLC Joe Rieger jrieger@conticorporation.com 248-231-0926
Prime Bidder Kasselman Electric Co., Inc. Becky Kasselman beckyk@kasselmanelectric.com 518-465-4795
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Prime Bidder Syracuse Utilities Logan Schmidt logans@syracuseutilities.com 607-345-6629
Prime Bidder Hewitt Young Electric Dan Lynch dan.lynch@hewittyoung.com 585-314-5098
Prime Bidder Kanta Electric Corporation Paras Kapadia paras@kantaelectric.com 718-397-9527 x106
Prime Bidder Schenectady Hardware and Electric Joe Miner jminer@sheinc.com 518-346-2369
Prime Bidder Harlan Electric Company Randy Kieffer rkieffer@myrgroup.com 978-609-5176
Prime Bidder Huen Electric JP Smith jpsmith@huenelectric.com 315-432-5060
Prime Bidder Patricia Electric Inc. Michael Hibbard michaelhibbard@patriciaelectric.com 315-455-7410
Prime Bidder Emerald Electrical Contractors, Inc. Chris Randall crandall@emerald-electric.com 315-475-9607
Prime Bidder Beaver Excavating Mike Garofalo mikeg@beaverexcavating.com 330-478-2151
Prime Bidder Empire Site Development Tim Casey tcasey@rifenburg.com 518-376-2581
Prime Bidder Roni Group Kevin Bessy kbessy@ronigroup.ca 343-630-0411
Prime Bidder Pike Construction Services Nolan Adams adamn@pikecs.com 585-278-7291
Prime Bidder Jersen Construction Group, LLC Galen Pereau GPereau@Jersen.com 518-233-0600
Prime Bidder J.R. Vinagro Corporation Andrew Surmick asurmick@jrvinagrocorp.com 401-408-8006
Prime Bidder Petillo Patrick Lynch plynch@petillo.com 201-274-3909
Prime Bidder The Wesson Group LLC Jeff Lantienge jeffl@twg.us.com 315-385-9846
Prime Bidder W&D Smith and Sons Construction Inc Mike Neilson Mikeneilson@smithsitedev.com 607-692-4204 ext 105
Prime Bidder Zoladz Construction Co., Inc. Jaimee Blaskovits jaimeeb@zoladz.com 716-937-6575
Prime Bidder United Civil Michael Dell Isola mdellisola@united-civil.com 978-304-1597
Prime Bidder Vollers Chris Vollers chris@vollers.cc 908-581-0802
Prime Bidder Crisdel Group Bob Reigle robertr@crisdel.com 908-413-2561
Prime Bidder Conti Civil estimating-quotes@conticivil.com
Prime Bidder Salt City Constructors, LLC Steve Ritter sritter@lancdev.com 518-294-9964 ext. 111
33A - Permanent UG Wet Utilities
Prime Bidder Beaver Excavating Mike Garofalo mikeg@beaverexcavating.com 330-478-2151
Prime Bidder Empire Site Development Tim Casey tcasey@rifenburg.com 518-376-2581
Prime Bidder D.A. Collins Construction Volker Burkowski vburkowski@dacollins.com 518-664-9855
Prime Bidder Halmar International Chris Larsen clarsen@halmarinternational.com  845-735 3511
Prime Bidder Upstate Pipe and Civil Christopher Dambach chris@industrystandardusa.com 315-436-8654
Prime Bidder Bond Building Construction Jesse Conklin jconklin@bond-building.com 617-938-4175
Prime Bidder Roni Group Kevin Bessy kbessy@ronigroup.ca 343-630-0411
Prime Bidder Pike Construction Services Nolan Adams adamn@pikecs.com 585-278-7291
Prime Bidder Jersen Construction Group, LLC Galen Pereau GPereau@Jersen.com 518-233-0600
Prime Bidder J.R. Vinagro Corporation Andrew Surmick asurmick@jrvinagrocorp.com 401-408-8006
Prime Bidder Petillo Patrick Lynch plynch@petillo.com 201-274-3909
Prime Bidder The Wesson Group LLC Jeff Lantienge jeffl@twg.us.com 315-385-9846
Prime Bidder Mace Contracting Corp Novica Prekpala novica@macecontracting.com 914-755-7814
Prime Bidder Michels Kyle Melcher kmelcher2@michels.us 920-539-0965 
Prime Bidder W&D Smith and Sons Construction Inc Mike Neilson Mikeneilson@smithsitedev.com 607-692-4204 ext 105
Prime Bidder Zoladz Construction Co., Inc. Jaimee Blaskovits jaimeeb@zoladz.com 716-937-6575
Prime Bidder United Civil Michael Dell Isola mdellisola@united-civil.com 978-304-1597
Prime Bidder Vollers Chris Vollers chris@vollers.cc 908-581-0802
Prime Bidder Crisdel Group Bob Reigle robertr@crisdel.com 908-413-2561
Prime Bidder Conti Civil estimating-quotes@conticivil.com
Prime Bidder FPI Mechanical Bobby Snyder rsnyderjr@fpimechanical.com 518-783-7066
Prime Bidder Crosby Brownlie Jason Brownlie jbrownlie@crosbybrownlie.com 585-325-1290
Prime Bidder Marcellus Construction Company Steven Garrett jrgarrett@marcellusconstruction.com 315-405-3343
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